YOUR
QUALITY
YOUR
QUARTZ
YOUR
SOURCE
YOUR
QUALITY

Frequency
(MHz)
Insertion
Loss
(dB)
Package
Part
Number
Center
Frequency
(MHz)
Insertion
Loss
(dB)
Package
SR224M70A00T9A00B0 224.7 1.4 TO-39 SR316M02A00T9A00B0 316.025 1.2 TO-39
SR265M00A00T9A00B0 265.0 1.8 TO-39 SR316M65A00T9A00B0 316.65 1.3 TO-39
SR288M00A00T9A00B0 288.0 1.5 TO-39 SR316M80A00T9A00B0 316.8 1.3 TO-39
SR293M12A00S2A00E0 293.125 1.6 5.0x3.5mm SR316M80A00T1A00E0 316.8 1.3 F-11
SR295M00A00T9A00B0 295.0 1.5 TO-39 SR318M00A00T9A00B0 318.0 1.0 TO-39
SR300M00A00S5A00E0 300.0 1.3 5.0x5.0mm SR318M00A00T1A00E0 318.0 1.0 F-11
SR300M00A00S5A01E0 300.0 1.5 5.0x5.0mm SR318M00A00S2A00E0 318.0 1.2 5.0x3.5mm
SR303M75A00T9A00B0 303.75 1.5 TO-39 SR318M00A00S5A00E0 318.0 1.5 5.0x5.0mm
SR303M82A00S2A00E0 303.825 1.2 5.0x3.5mm SR319M00A00S2A00E0 319.5 1.3 5.0x3.5mm
SR303M82A00T9A00B0 303.825 1.5 TO-39 SR319M50A00S5A00E0 319.5 1.3 5.0x5.0mm
SR303M82A00T1A00E0 303.825 1.3 F-11 SR320M00A00T9A00B0 320.0 1.5 TO-39
SR303M82A00S5A00E0 303.825 1.4 5.0x5.0mm SR324M00A00S5A00E0 324.0 1.5 5.0x5.0mm
SR303M87A00T9A00B0 303.875 1.5 TO-39 SR325M00A00T9A00B0 325.0 1.6 TO-39
SR303M87A00T1A00E0 303.875 1.3 F-11 SR325M00A00T1A00E0 325.0 1.6 F-11
SR303M87A00S2A00E0 303.875 1.6 5.0x3.5mm SR330M00A00T9A00B0 330.0 1.2 TO-39
SR304M30A00T9A00B0 304.3 1.4 TO-39 SR330M00A00T1A00E0 330.0 1.0 F-11
SR303M87A00S5A00E0 303.875 1.4 5.0x5.0mm SR333M00A00T9A00B0 333.0 1.3 TO-39
SR303M94A00S2A00E0 303.948 1.5 5.0x3.5mm SR333M00A00T1A00E0 333.0 1.3 F-11
SR303M94A00S5A00E0 303.948 1.3 5.0x5.0mm SR340M00A00S5A00E0 340.0 1.3 5.0x5.0mm
SR304M30A00T2A00E0 304.3 1.5 F-11 SMD SR345M00A00T9A00B0 345.0 1.4 TO-39
SR304M30A00S2A00E0 304.3 1.5 5.0x3.5mm SR345M00A00S2A00E0 345.0 1.5 5.0x3.5mm
SR305M67A00T9A00B0 305.675 1.8 TO-39 SR345M00A00S5A00E0 345.0 1.5 5.0x5.0mm
SR306M00A00T1A00E0 306.0 1.2 F-11 SR350M00A00T9A00B0 350.0 1.3 TO-39
SR308M50A00T9A00B0 308.5 1.2 TO-39 SR350M00A00S5A00E0 350.0 1.5 5.0x5.0mm
SR309M00A00T9A00B0 309.0 1.3 TO-39 SR360M00A00T9A00B0 360.0 1.5 TO-39
SR310M00A00T9A00B0 310.0 1.4 TO-39 SR360M00A00T1A00E0 360.0 1.2 F-11
SR310M00A00S2A00E0 310.0 1.1 5.0x3.5mm SR360M00A00S5A00E0 360.0 1.3 5.0x5.0mm
SR310M00A00S5A00E0 310.0 1.3 5.0x5.0mm SR372M00A00S2A00E0 372.0 1.2 5.0x3.5mm
SR311M00A00T9A00B0 311.0 1.5 TO-39 SR372M50A00S2A00E0 372.5 1.2 5.0x3.5mm
SR311M00A00S5A00E0 311.0 1.5 5.0x5.0mm SR372M50A00S5A00E0 372.5 1.4 5.0x5.0mm
SR311M06A00S2A00E0 311.063 1.3 5.0x3.5mm SR380M00A00T1A00E0 380.0 1.2 F-11
SR311M06A00S5A00E0 311.063 1.3 5.0x5.0mm SR390M00A00T9A00B0 390.0 1.2 TO-39
SR312M00A00T9A00B0 312.0 1.3 TO-39 SR390M00A00T1A00E0 390.0 1.4 F-11
SR312M00A00S2A00E0 312.0 1.3 5.0x3.5mm SR390M00A00S5A00E0 390.0 1.2 5.0x5.0mm
SR312M00A00S5A00E0 312.0 1.2 5.0x5.0mm SR390M00A00S5A00E0 390.0 1.3 5.0x5.0mm
SR314M50A00T9A00B0 314.5 1.5 TO-39 SR392M85A00S5A00E0 392.85 1.3 5.0x5.0mm
SR314M50A00S5A00E0 314.5 1.5 F-11 SR395M00A00T9A00B0 395.0 1.5 TO-39
SR314M50A00S2A00E0 314.5 1.3 5.0x3.5mm SR395M50A00T9A00B0 395.5 1.2 TO-39
SR314M50A00S5A01E0 314.5 1.2 5.0x5.0mm SR395M50A00T1A00E0 395.5 1.3 F-11
SR314M50A00T2A00E0 314.5 1.6 F-11 SMD SR396M00A00T9A00B0 396.0 1.3 TO-39
SR315M00A00T9A00B0 315.0 1.5 TO-39 SR403M55A00T9A00B0 403.55 1.2 TO-39
SR315M00A00T1A00E0 315.0 1.5 F-11 SR403M55A00S2A00E0 403.55 1.3 5.0x3.5mm
SR315M00A00S2A00E0 315.0 1.3 5.0x3.5mm SR403M55A00S5A00E0 403.55 1.3 5.0x5.0mm
SR315M00A00S5A00E0 315.0 1.4 5.0x5.0mm SR403M96A00S2A00E0 403.966 1.3 5.0x3.5mm
SR315M00A00S3A00E0 315.0 1.5 3.0x3.0mm SR403M96A00S5A00E0 403.966 1.5 5.0x5.0mm
SR315M00A00S7A00E0 315.0 1.3 3.8x3.8mm (6) SR407M30A00T9A00B0 407.3 1.3 TO-39
SR315M00A00T2A00E0 315.0 1.6 F-11 SMD SR417M50A00T9A00B0 417.5 1.4 TO-39
SR315M50A00T9A00B0 315.5 1.2 TO-39 SR417M50A00S5A00E0 417.5 1.5 5.0x5.0mm
SR315M50A00S2A00E0 315.5 1.5 5.0x3.5mm SR418M00A00T9A00B0 418.0 1.5 TO-39
SR315M50A00S5A00E0 315.5 1.5 5.0x5.0mm SR418M00A00T1A00E0 418.0 1.6 F-11
SR315M50A00S7A00E0 315.5 1.5 3.8x3.8mm (6) SR418M00A00S2A00E0 418.0 1.2 5.0x3.5mm
Room 1101-2, Mongkok Commercial Centre, 16 Argyle Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon, Hong Kong SAR, China
Tel: (852) 2391-6725    Fax: (852) 2789-3205    Web site: http://www.chequers-electronic.com     E-mail: info@chequers-electronic.com
10-08-09 v0.2
Chequers Electronic (China) Limited
● One-Port SAW Resonators for Automotive Electronics and Remote Controls
Part
Number
Center
Frequency
(MHz)
Insertion
Loss
(dB)
Package
Part
Number
Center
Frequency
(MHz)
Insertion
Loss
(dB)
Package
SR418M00A00S5A00E0 418.0 1.6 5.0x5.0mm SR499M50A00S5A00E0 499.5 1.2 5.0x5.0mm
SR419M95A00T1A00E0 419.95 1.4 F-11 SR622M08A00T9A00B0 622.08 1.5 TO-39
SR423M22A00T9A00B0 423.22 1.3 TO-39 SR643M75A00S5A00E0 643.75 1.5 5.0x5.0mm
SR423M22A00T1A00E0 423.22 1.5 F-11 SR800M00A00S7A00E0 800.0 1.0 3.8x3.8mm (6)
SR423M22A00S2A00E0 423.22 1.6 5.0x3.5mm SR809M00A00T9A00B0 809.0 1.2 TO-39
SR423M22A00S5A00E0 423.22 1.6 5.0x5.0mm SR809M00A00S5A00E0 809.0 1.3 5.0x5.0mm
SR426M00A00S5A00E0 426.0 1.5 5.0x5.0mm SR809M00A00S7A00E0 809.0 0.9 3.8x3.8mm (6)
SR426M55A00S5A00E0 426.55 1.5 5.0x5.0mm SR854M00A00S7A00E0 854.0 1.2 3.8x3.8mm (6)
SR430M50A00T9A00B0 430.5 2.0 TO-39 SR857M30A00T9A00B0 857.3 1.0 TO-39
SR430M50A00T1A00E0 430.5 2.2 F-11 SR857M65A00S2A00E0 857.65 1.2 5.0x3.5mm
SR430M65A00T9A00B0 430.65 2.0 TO-39 SR863M00A00T9A00B0 863.0 1.0 TO-39
SR432M00A00T1A00E0 432.0 1.2 F-11 SR868M00A00T9A00B0 868.0 1.2 TO-39
SR432M92A00T9A00B0 432.92 1.3 TO-39 SR868M00A00S5A00E0 868.0 1.5 5.0x5.0mm
SR432M92A00S5A00E0 432.92 1.3 5.0x5.0mm SR868M30A00T9A00B0 868.3 1.2 TO-39
SR433M38A00S5A00E0 433.385 1.3 5.0x5.0mm SR868M30A00S5A00E0 868.3 1.5 5.0x5.0mm
SR433M42A00T9A00B0 433.42 1.8 TO-39 SR868M30A00S3A00E0 868.3 1.5 3.0x3.0mm
SR433M42A00S2A00E0 433.42 1.3 5.0x3.5mm SR868M35A00T9A00B0 868.35 1.2 TO-39
SR433M42A00S5A00E0 433.42 1.5 5.0x5.0mm SR868M35A00T1A00E0 868.35 1.3 F-11
SR433M42A00S3A00E0 433.42 1.6 3.0x3.0mm SR868M35A00S5A00E0 868.35 1.6 5.0x5.0mm
SR433M85A00T1A00E0 433.85 1.6 F-11 SR868M35A00S8A00E0 868.35 1.0 3.8x3.8mm (8)
SR433M92A00T9A01B0 433.92 1.8 TO-39 SR868M35A00S3A00E0 868.35 1.5 3.0x3.0mm
SR433M92A01T9A02B0 433.92 1.5 TO-39 SR868M35A00S2A00E0 868.35 1.7 5.0x3.5mm
SR433M92A01T9A03B0 433.92 2.6 TO-39 SR868M75A00S5A00E0 868.75 1.8 5.0x5.0mm
SR433M92A00T9A04B0 433.92 1.3 TO-39 SR868M95A00T9A00B0 868.95 1.3 TO-39
SR433M92A00T9A05B0 433.92 1.1 TO-39 SR868M95A00S5A00E0 868.95 1.8 5.0x5.0mm
SR433M92A00T1A01E0 433.92 1.3 F-11 SR868M95A00S3A00E0 868.95 1.6 3.0x3.0mm
SR433M92A00T1A02E0 433.92 1.5 F-11 SR902M30A00S5A00E0 902.3 1.3 5.0x5.0mm
SR433M92A00S2A00E0 433.92 1.5 5.0x3.5mm SR902M50A00S5A00E0 902.5 1.3 5.0x5.0mm
SR433M92A00S5A01E0 433.92 1.2 5.0x5.0mm SR904M30A00T9A00B0 904.3 2.8 TO-39
SR433M92A00S5A02E0 433.92 2.0 5.0x5.0mm SR904M30A00S2A00E0 904.3 3.4 5.0x3.5mm
SR433M92A00S5A03E0 433.92 2.5 5.0x5.0mm SR905M80A00S5A00E0 905.8 1.5 5.0x5.0mm
SR433M92A00S3A00E0 433.92 1.6 3.0x3.0mm SR910M00A00S5A00E0 910.0 1.2 5.0x5.0mm
SR433M92A00S7A00E0 433.92 1.5 3.8x3.8mm (6) SR912M00A00T9A00B0 912.0 1.3 TO-39
SR433M92A00S8A00E0 433.92 1.5 3.8x3.8mm (8) SR912M00A00S5A00E0 912.0 1.5 5.0x5.0mm
SR433M92A00T2A00E0 433.92 1.8 F-11 SMD SR914M50A00S5A00E0 914.5 1.8 5.0x5.0mm
SR434M40A00T9A00B0 434.4 1.3 TO-39 SR915M00A00T9A00B0 915.0 1.6 TO-39
SR434M42A00T9A00B0 434.42 1.3 TO-39 SR915M00A00S2A00E0 915.0 1.6 5.0x3.5mm
SR434M42A00S2A00E0 434.42 1.8 5.0x3.5mm SR915M00A00S5A00E0 915.0 1.8 5.0x5.0mm
SR434M42A00S5A00E0 434.42 2.0 5.0x5.0mm SR915M00A00S3A00E0 915.0 1.3 3.0x3.0mm
SR435M80A00T9A00B0 435.8 1.3 TO-39 SR916M50A00T9A00B0 916.5 1.2 TO-39
SR440M80A00T9A00B0 440.8 2.5 TO-39 SR916M50A00S2A00E0 916.5 1.5 5.0x3.5mm
SR441M20A00T9A00B0 441.2 2.7 TO-39 SR916M50A00S5A00E0 916.5 1.5 5.0x5.0mm
SR441M20A00T1A00E0 441.2 2.8 F-11 SR925M00A00S5A00E0 925.0 2.4 5.0x5.0mm
SR447M69A00S2A00E0 447.699 1.3 5.0x3.5mm SR930M50A00T9A00B0 930.5 1.3 TO-39
SR447M69A00S5A00E0 447.699 1.0 5.0x5.0mm SR950M00A00S5A00E0 950.0 1.3 5.0x5.0mm
SR447M72A00T9A00B0 447.725 1.5 TO-39 SR980M00A00T9A00B0 980.0 1.3 TO-39
SR447M72A00S2A00E0 447.725 1.6 5.0x3.5mm SR980M00A00S2A00E0 980.0 1.5 5.0x3.5mm
SR479M50A00T9A00B0 479.5 1.3 TO-39 SR980M00A00S5A00E0 980.0 1.5 5.0x5.0mm
SR479M50A00T1A00E0 479.5 1.5 F-11
- Other frequencies and specifications are also available upon request, please consult with our sales representatives.
- Available tolerance: ±40KHz, ±75KHz, ±100KHz, ±150KHz, ±250KHz (some tolerance levels may only be available for specific frequencies)
Continued from the preceding page ⇒⇒⇒⇒
Room 1101-2, Mongkok Commercial Centre, 16 Argyle Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon, Hong Kong SAR, China

Frequency
(MHz)
Insertion
Loss
(dB)
Package
Part
Number
Center
Frequency
(MHz)
Insertion
Loss
(dB)
Package
SR217M25A00T9B00B0 217.25 4.5 TO-39 SR433M92A00T9B00B0 433.92 6.0 TO-39
SR284M00A00T9B00B0 284.0 5.0 TO-39 SR433M92A00T1B00B0 433.92 6.0 F-11
SR303M82A00S5B00E0 303.825 5.0 5.0x5.0mm SR433M92A00S5B00E0 433.92 6.0 5.0x5.0mm
SR310M00A00T9B00B0 310.0 5.5 TO-39 SR433M92A00S2B00E0 433.92 6.0 5.0x3.5mm
SR315M00A00T9B00B0 315.0 5.0 TO-39 SR780M00A00S5B00E0 780.0 6.5 5.0x5.0mm
SR315M00A00T1B00B0 315.0 5.0 F-11 SR824M25A00T9B00B0 824.25 6.5 TO-39
SR315M00A00S5B00E0 315.0 5.0 5.0x5.0mm SR865M00A00T9B00B0 865.0 6.0 TO-39
SR380M00A00T9B00B0 380.0 6.0 TO-39 SR868M30A00T9B00B0 868.3 6.0 TO-39
SR384M05A00T9B00B0 384.05 6.0 TO-39 SR868M30A00S5B00E0 868.3 6.0 5.0x5.0mm
SR392M00A00T9B00B0 392.0 5.5 TO-39 SR868M35A00S5B00E0 868.35 6.5 5.0x5.0mm
SR403M55A00T9B00B0 403.55 6.0 TO-39 SR873M00A00S5B00E0 873.0 7.0 5.0x5.0mm
SR403M55A00S5B00E0 403.55 5.0 5.0x5.0mm SR906M00A00T9B00B0 906.0 6.5 TO-39
SR418M00A00T9B00B0 418.0 6.0 TO-39 SR915M00A00S5B00E0 915.0 6.5 5.0x5.0mm
SR418M00A00S5B00E0 418.0 6.0 5.0x5.0mm SR916M50A00S5B00E0 916.5 6.5 5.0x5.0mm
SR423M22A00T9B00B0 423.22 6.0 TO-39 SR934M00A00T9B00B0 934.0 7.0 TO-39
SR433M42A00T9B00B0 433.42 6.0 TO-39
- Other frequencies and specifications are also available upon request, please consult with our sales representatives.
- Available tolerance: ±40KHz, ±75KHz, ±100KHz, ±150KHz, ±250KHz (some tolerance levels might only be available for specific frequencies)
● SAW Resonators for RF Modulator
Center Frequency

CQX2649PS00E0 36.125 20.5 7.8 Digital Cable TV ARC11A
CQX2698PS00E0 38.912 19.0 1.5 DAB ARC11A
- Other frequencies and specifications are also available upon request, please consult with our sales representatives.
● IF Filters for Inter-carrier Application
Part
Number
Picture Carrier Frequency
(MHz)
PC-SC Distance
(MHz)
Sound Carrier
(dB)
Color Carrier
(dB)
Package
SF38M007254KM005K 38.00 5.5-6.5 42, 32 1.4 SIP5K
SF38M007253KM005K 38.00 5.5-6.5 20, 20 1.2 SIP5K
SF38M002957KM005K 38.00 5.5-6.5 16, 16 2.5 SIP5K
SF38M002972KM005K 38.00 5.5-6.5 15, 16 1.2 SIP5K
SF38M002959KM005K 38.00 5.5-6.5 17, 19 1 SIP5K
SF38M001973MD005D 38.00 4.5 20.00 1.1 SIP5D
SF38M002979KM005K 38.00 5.5-6.5 16, 16 1.1 SIP5K
SF38M909650KD005D 38.90 - - - SIP5D
SF38M903953KD005D 38.90 - - - SIP5D
SF38M901872GM005K 38.90 5.5 20.00 3.9 SIP5K
SF38M901865GM005K 38.90 5.5 19.00 2.7 SIP5K
SF38M904960KD005D 38.90 5.5 20.00 1.0 SIP5D
SF38M901962GM005K 38.90 5.5 20.00 1.0 SIP5K
SF44M061967MD005D 44.06 5.0 20.00 1.0 SIP5D
SF45M751962MM005K 45.75 4.5 20.00 5.2 SIP5K
SF45M751967MD005D 45.75 4.5 19.00 1.0 SIP5D
SF45M751862MM005K 45.75 4.5 14.00 1.6 SIP5K
SF45M751967MM005K 45.75 4.5 13.00 0.3 SIP5K
SF58M751952ND005D 58.75 4.5 19.00 2.0 SIP5D
- Other frequencies and specifications are also available upon request, please consult with our sales representatives.
● IF Filters for Audio Application
Part
Number
Sound Carrier Frequency
(MHz)
PC-SC Distance
(MHz)
Picture Carrier
(dB)
Package
SF31M509455KM005K 31.50~32.50 5.5~6.5 -48 SIP5K
SF31M509455KD005D 31.50~32.50 5.5~6.5 -48 SIP5D
SF31M509352KD005D 31.50~33.50 4.5~6.5 -48 SIP5D
SF32M409650KM005D 32.40~32.90 5.5~6.5 -47 SIP5D
SF32M409453KM005K 32.40~32.90 5.5~6.5 -46 SIP5K
SF32M409453KN005D 32.40~32.90 5.5~6.5 -46 SIP5D
SF32M409650KM005K 32.40~32.90 5.5~6.5 -47 SIP5K
SF32M409650KS005S 32.40~32.90 5.5~6.5 -47 SIP5K
SF32M409650KS005D 32.40~32.90 5.5~6.5 -47 SIP5D
SF33M409353GM005D 33.40 5.5~5.85 -52 SIP5D
SF33M409356KM005K 33.40 5.5~5.85 -52 SIP5K
SF33M409653KD005D 33.40 5.5~5.85 -52 SIP5D
SF40M409659KD005D 40.40 -5.85, -6.5 -46 SIP5D
SF40M409656KM005K 40.40 -5.85, -6.5 -46 SIP5K
SF40M409656KD005D 40.40 -5.85, -6.5 -46 SIP5D
SF40M409456KD005D 40.40 -5.85, -6.5 -46 SIP5D
SF41M259370MM005K 41.25 4.5 -60 SIP5K
SF41M259260MM005K 41.25 4.5 0 SIP5K
SF41M259370MN005D 41.25 4.5 -60 SIP5D
- Other frequencies and specifications are also available upon request, please consult with our sales representatives.
Room 1101-2, Mongkok Commercial Centre, 16 Argyle Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon, Hong Kong SAR, China
Tel: (852) 2391-6725    Fax: (852) 2789-3205    Web site: http://www.chequers-electronic.com     E-mail: info@chequers-electronic.com
10-08-09 v0.2
Chequers Electronic (China) Limited
● IF Filters for Video Application
Part
Number
Picture Carrier Frequency
(MHz)
PC-SC Distance
(MHz)
Sound Carrier
(dB)
Color Carrier
(dB)
Package
SF38M002955KD005D 38.0 - - - SIP5D
SF38M002955KM005K 38.0 - - - SIP5K
SF38M003953MD005D 38.0 - - - SIP5D
SF38M903957KD005D 38.9 - - - SIP5D
SF38M907257KD005S 38.9 4.5 37 26 SIP5S
SF38M907252KM005K 38.9 4.5 37 26 SIP5K
SF38M907257KN005D 38.9 4.5 37 2.6 SIP5D
SF38M902966KM005K 38.9 - - - SIP5K
SF38M907257KD005D 38.9 4.5 37 26 SIP5D
SF38M907262KD005D 38.9 - - - SIP5D
SF38M90811FCPL005D 38.9 - - - SIP5D
SF38M903951MM005K 38.9 - - - SIP5K
SF38M903953KM005K 38.9 5.5~6.5 24, 50 1 SIP5K
SF38M902966KD005D 38.9 - - - SIP5D
SF38M903953KN005D 38.9 5.5~6.5 24, 50 1 SIP5D
SF38M903962GM005K 38.9 5.5 52 3 SIP5K
SF38M903965KD005D 38.9 5.5 18, 57 0.6 SIP5D
SF38M906259KK005K 38.9 6.0~6.5 50, 56 0.8 DIP10K
SF38M907257KD005D 38.9 4.5 37 2.6 SIP5D
SF38M907257KM005K 38.9 4.5 37 2.6 SIP5K
SF38M902977KM005K 38.9 - - - SIP5K
- Other frequencies and specifications are also available upon request, please consult with our sales representatives.
Room 1101-2, Mongkok Commercial Centre, 16 Argyle Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon, Hong Kong SAR, China
Tel: (852) 2391-6725    Fax: (852) 2789-3205    Web site: http://www.chequers-electronic.com     E-mail: info@chequers-electronic.com
10-08-09 v0.2
Chequers Electronic (China) Limited
● Bandpass Filters for Digital TV, Digital Radio and V.O.D.
Part
Number
Center Frequency
(MHz)
Bandwidth
(KHz)
Package
SF36M007253XD005D 36.00 7.7, 8.3 SIP5D
SF36M006857XD005D 36.00 8.1 SIP5D
SF36M127355XP005S 36.125 6.0 SIP5S
SF36M127357XP005S 36.125 7.0 SIP5S
SF36M127350XP005S 36.125 8.0 SIP5S
SF36M126966XN005D 36.125 8.0 SIP5D

SF36M127255XN005D 36.125 8.0 SIP5D
SF36M127251XD005D 36.125 7.0, 8.0 SIP5D
SF36M126865XD005D 36.125 6.0 SIP5D
SF36M126872XD005D 36.125 7.0 SIP5D
SF36M126872XD005D 36.125 7.0 SIP5D
SF36M126966XD005D 36.125 8.0 SIP5D
SF36M126865XD005D 36.125 6.0 SIP5D
SF36M126865XD005D 36.125 6.0 SIP5D
SF36M126865XD005S 36.125 6.0 SIP5S
SF36M127251XD005D 36.125 7.0, 8.0 SIP5D
SF36M127251XD005S 36.125 7.0, 8.0 SIP5S
SF36M126874XD005D 36.125 8.0 SIP5D
SF36M126874XD005S 36.125 8.0 SIP5S
SF38M916922XD005D 38.912 1.5 SIP5D
SF38M916922XM005K 38.912 1.5 SIP5K
SF43M756864XD005D 43.75 6.2 SIP5D
SF43M756864XD005D 43.75 6.2 SIP5D
SF43M816964XD005D 43.81 6.0 SIP5D
SF43M816964XD005D 43.81 6.0 SIP5D
SF44M006941XD005D 44.00 0.5 SIP5D
SF44M066965XD005D 44.06 6.1 SIP5D
SF44M066965XM005K 44.06 6.1 SIP5K
SF44M066965XD005D 44.06 6.1 SIP5D
- Other frequencies and specifications are also available upon request, please consult with our sales representatives.
Room 1101-2, Mongkok Commercial Centre, 16 Argyle Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon, Hong Kong SAR, China
Tel: (852) 2391-6725    Fax: (852) 2789-3205    Web site: http://www.chequers-electronic.com     E-mail: info@chequers-electronic.com

Tolerance: ±±±±0.3mm
Room 1101-2, Mongkok Commercial Centre, 16 Argyle Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon, Hong Kong SAR, China
Tel: (852) 2391-6725    Fax: (852) 2789-3205    Web site: http://www.chequers-electronic.com     E-mail: info@chequers-electronic.com
10-08-09 v0.2
Chequers Electronic (China) Limited
● Front-End SAW Filters for Automotive Electronics & Remote Controls
Part
Number
Center Frequency
(MHz)
Insertion Loss
(dB max.)
3dB Bandwidth
(MHz)
Package
SF295M00A0000T9A1B0 295.0 3.0 0.6 TO-39
SF303M82A0000T9A1B0 303.825 3.0 0.6 TO-39
SF303M82A0000S5A1E0 303.825 3.0 0.6 5.0x5.0mm
SF303M87A0000T9A1B0 303.875 3.0 0.6 TO-39
SF303M87A0000S5A1E0 303.875 3.0 0.6 5.0x5.0mm
SF310M00A0000S5A1E0 310.0 3.0 0.8 5.0x5.0mm
SF315M00A0000T9A1B0 315.0 3.0 0.6 TO-39
SF315M00A0000T1A1B0 315.0 3.0 0.6 F-11
SF315M00A0000S5A1E0 315.0 3.0 0.6 5.0x5.0mm
SF315M50A0000T9A1B0 315.5 3.0 0.6 TO-39
SF318M00A0000T9A1B0 318.0 3.0 0.6 TO-39
SF319M50A0000T9A1B0 319.5 2.5 0.7 TO-39
SF345M00A0000S8A1B0 345.0 2.5 4.5 3.8x3.8mm (8)
SF345M00A0000S5A1E0 345.0 3.0 0.9 5.0x5.0mm
SF372M50A0000T9A1B0 372.5 3.0 0.6 TO-39
SF390M00A0000S5A1E0 390.0 3.0 1.0 5.0x5.0mm
SF395M00A0000S5A1E0 395.0 3.0 1.0 5.0x5.0mm
SF401M65A0000S5A1E0 401.65 3.0 0.6 5.0x5.0mm
SF401M90A0000T9A1B0 401.9 3.0 0.6 TO-39
SF418M00A0000T9A1B0 418.0 3.0 0.6 TO-39
SF418M00A0000S5A1E0 418.0 3.0 0.6 5.0x5.0mm
SF419M20A0000S5A1E0 419.2 3.0 1.2 5.0x5.0mm
SF430M50A0000T9A1B0 430.5 3.0 0.6 TO-39
SF430M50A0000T1A1B0 430.5 3.0 0.6 F-11
SF433M42A0000S5A1E0 433.42 3.5 0.6 5.0x5.0mm
SF433M42A0000S7A1B0 433.42 3.0 0.9 3.8x3.8mm (6)
SF433M92A0000T9A1B0 433.92 3.0 0.6 TO-39
SF433M92A0000T1A1B0 433.92 3.0 0.6 F-11
SF433M92A0000S5A1E0 433.92 3.0 0.6 5.0x5.0mm
SF433M92A0000T9A2B0 433.92 2.0 0.73 TO-39
SF433M92A0000S5A1E0 433.92 2.0 0.73 5.0x5.0mm
SF433M92A0000S5A2E0 433.92 2.5 0.6 5.0x5.0mm
SF433M92A0000S5A3E0 433.92 2.5 0.95 5.0x5.0mm
SF433M92A0000S5A4E0 433.92 2.2 0.7 5.0x5.0mm
SF433M92A0000S8A1B0 433.92 2.8 6.0 3.8x3.8mm (8)
SF433M92A0000S8A2B0 433.92 2.3 0.56 3.8x3.8mm (8)
SF434M42A0000S5A1E0 434.42 3.0 0.6 5.0x5.0mm
SF463M91A0000S5A1E0 463.912 2.5 1.2 5.0x5.0mm
SF499M25A0000T9A1B0 499.25 3.0 0.54 TO-39
SF859M15A0000T1A1B0 859.15 4.0 1.0 F-11
SF868M00A0000S5A1E0 868.0 3.5 1.2 5.0x5.0mm
SF868M30A0000S5A1E0 868.3 4.0 1.2 5.0x5.0mm
SF868M35A0000T1A1B0 868.35 4.0 1.2 F-11
SF868M35A0000S5A1E0 868.35 4.0 1.2 5.0x5.0mm
SF868M35A0000S8A1B0 868.35 3.5 1.8 3.8x3.8mm (8)
SF902M30A0000S5A1E0 902.3 3.5 1.2 5.0x5.0mm
SF914M50A0000T1A1B0 914.5 3.8 1.2 F-11
SF915M00A0000T9A1B0 915.0 3.5 1.2 TO-39
SF915M00A0000S5A1E0 915.0 4.0 1.2 5.0x5.0mm
SF916M50A0000T9A1B0 916.5 4.0 1.2 TO-39
SF916M50A0000T1A1B0 916.5 3.5 1.2 F-11
SF916M50A0000S5A1E0 916.5 4.0 1.2 5.0x5.0mm
- Other frequencies and specifications are also available upon request, please consult with our sales representatives.
Room 1101-2, Mongkok Commercial Centre, 16 Argyle Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon, Hong Kong SAR, China
Tel: (852) 2391-6725    Fax: (852) 2789-3205    Web site: http://www.chequers-electronic.com     E-mail: info@chequers-electronic.com
10-08-09 v0.2
Chequers Electronic (China) Limited
● Bandpass Filters for Dual Conversion Turners
Part
Number
Center Frequency
(MHz)
Bandwidth
(MHz)
Insertion Loss
(dB max.)
Package
SF1090M00A0000S8A1E0 1090.0 12.0 4.0 3.8x3.8mm (8)
SF1120M00A0000S8A1E0 1120.0 32.0 3.5 3.8x3.8mm (8)
SF1120M00A0000S3A2E0 1120.0 32.0 3.5 3.0x3.0mm
SF1216M00A0000S3A1E0 1216.0 8.0 3.2 3.0x3.0mm
SF1220M00A0000S8A1E0 1220.0 8.0 4.7 3.8x3.8mm (8)
- Other frequencies and specifications are also available upon request, please consult with our sales representatives.
● IF Filters for Wireless LAN
Part
Number
Center Frequency
(MHz)
3dB Bandwidth
(MHz)
Insertion Loss
(dB max.)
Package
SF280M00A0000S5A1E0 280.0 20.0 11.0 5.0x5.0mm
SF374M00A0000T9A1B0 374.0 22.0 9.0 TO-39
SF374M00A0000T9A2B0 374.0 22.0 8.5 TO-39
SF374M00A0000S5A1E0 374.0 22.0 9.0 5.0x5.0mm
SF374M00A0000S5A2E0 374.0 22.0 8.5 5.0x5.0mm
SF374M00A0000S5A3E0 374.0 19.0 9.0 5.0x5.0mm
SF374M00A0000S5A4E0 374.0 20.5 9.0 5.0x5.0mm
SF374M00A0000S8A1E0 374.0 23.0 9.0 3.8x3.8mm (8)
- Other frequencies and specifications are also available upon request, please consult with our sales representatives.
● RF Filters for GPS
Part
Number
Center Frequency
(MHz)
Bandwidth
(MHz)
Insertion Loss
(dB max.)
Package
SF1542M50A0000S3A1E0 1542.50 34.0 3.3 3.0x3.0mm
SF1575M42A0000S3A1E0 1575.42 2.4 1.6 3.0x3.0mm
- Other frequencies and specifications are also available upon request, please consult with our sales representatives.
● RF Filters for Cellular Phone
Part
Number
System
Center Frequency
(MHz)
Bandwidth
(MHz)
Insertion Loss
(dB max.)
Package
SF836M50A0000S3A1E0 AMPS / CDMA Tx 836.5 25.0 2.7 3.0x3.0mm
SF881M50A0000S3A1E0 AMPS / CDMA Rx 881.5 25.0 2.7 3.0x3.0mm
SF902M50A0000S3A1E0 GSM Tx 902.5 25.0 2.7 3.0x3.0mm
SF947M50A0000S3A1E0 GSM Rx 947.5 25.0 2.7 3.0x3.0mm
SF947M50A0000S7A1E0 GSM Rx 947.5 25.0 3.0 3.8x3.8mm (6)
SF897M50A0000S7A1E0 EGSM Tx 897.5 26.0 3.0 3.8x3.8mm (6)
SF900M00A0000S7A1E0 EGSM Tx 900.0 35.0 2.7 3.8x3.8mm (6)
SF945M00A0000S7A1E0 EGSM Rx 945.0 35.0 2.7 3.8x3.8mm (6)
SF1842M50A0000S3A1E0 PCN / DCS Rx 1842.5 75.0 3.5 3.0x3.0mm
SF1855M00A0000S3A1E0 K-PCS Rx 1855.0 30.0 3.0 3.0x3.0mm
- Other frequencies and specifications are also available upon request, please consult with our sales representatives.
● IF Filters For Base Station
Part
Number
System
Center Frequency
(MHz)
3dB Bandwidth
(MHz)
Insertion Loss
(dB max.)
Package
SF70M00A0000D3A1B0 CDMA 70.0 6.0 21.8 D3 (DIP3512)*
SF70M00A0000D3A2B0 CDMA 70.0 19.2 34.3 D3 (DIP3512)*
SF233M15A0000F1A1B0 PHS 233.15 0.52 14.2 F1 (F-16)*
- Other frequencies and specifications are also available upon request, please consult with our sales representatives.
* For package information, please contact our sales representative for more information
● IF Filters for Wireless Local Loop / Broadband Access
Part
Number
System
Center Frequency
(MHz)
3dB Bandwidth
(MHz)
Insertion Loss
(dB max.)
Package
SF110M59A0000R7A1B0 DECT 110.592 ±0.576 min. 3.5 SR-75*
SF112M32A0000D1A1B0 DECT 112.32 1.05 13.5 DOC14C*
SF204M00A0000R7A1B0 SCDMA 204.0 1.15 9.0 SR-75*
- Other frequencies and specifications are also available upon request, please consult with our sales representatives.
* For package information, please contact our sales representative for more information
Room 1101-2, Mongkok Commercial Centre, 16 Argyle Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon, Hong Kong SAR, China
Tel: (852) 2391-6725    Fax: (852) 2789-3205    Web site: http://www.chequers-electronic.com     E-mail: info@chequers-electronic.com
10-08-09 v0.2
Chequers Electronic (China) Limited
● RF Filters for Pager Application
Part
Number
Center Frequency
(MHz)
3dB Bandwidth
(MHz)
Insertion Loss
(dB max.)
Package
SF139M00A0000T1A1B0 139.0 ±4.0 6.5 max. F-11
SF147M00A0000T1A1B0 147.0 ±4.0 6.5 max. F-11
SF147M00A0000S5A1E0 147.0 ±4.0 6.5 max. 5.0x5.0mm
SF155M00A0000T1A1B0 155.0 ±4.0 6.5 max. F-11
SF155M00A0000S5A1E0 155.0 ±4.0 6.5 max. 5.0x5.0mm
SF163M00A0000T1A1B0 163.0 ±4.0 6.5 max. F-11
SF163M00A0000S5A1E0 163.0 ±4.0 6.5 max. 5.0x5.0mm
SF171M00A0000T1A1B0 171.0 ±4.0 6.5 max. F-11
SF281M00A0000T1A1B0 281.0 ±3.0 4.5 max. F-11
SF281M00A0000S5A1E0 281.0 ±4.0 4.5 max. 5.0x5.0mm
SF930M50A0000T1A1B0 930.5 ±2.0 4.5 max. F-11
- Other frequencies and specifications are also available upon request, please consult with our sales representatives.
● SAW Filters for Satellite Receiver
Part
Number
Center Frequency
(MHz)
Insertion Loss
(dB max.)
3dB Bandwidth
(MHz)
Package Application(s)
SF480M00A0000T8A1B0 480.0 21.0 18.0 TO-39-2
SF480M00A0000S5A1E0 480.0 21.0 18.0 5.0x5.0mm
SF480M00A0000T8A2B0 480.0 22.5 27.0 TO-39-2
SF480M00A0000S5A2E0 480.0 22.5 27.0 5.0x5.0mm
SF480M00A0000T8A3B0 480.0 20.0 27.0 TO-39-2
SF480M00A0000T8A4B0 480.0 21.0 36.0 TO-39-2
SF480M00A0000T9A1B0 480.0 15.0 16.0 TO-39
SF480M00A0000T8A5B0 480.0 4.0 22.0 TO-39-2
SF480M00A0000T7A1B0 480.0 24.0 54.0 TO-39-3
SF479M50A0000T8A1B0 479.5 21.5 8.0 TO-39-2
SF479M50A0000S5A1E0 479.5 21.5 8.0 5.0x5.0mm
SF479M50A0000T8A2B0 479.5 18.0 6.5 TO-39-2
SF479M50A0000T7A1B0 479.5 22.0 16.0 (5.5dB) TO-39-3
SF479M50A0000T1A1B0 479.5 22.0 16.0 (5.5dB) F-11
SF479M50A0000S5A2E0 479.5 22.0 16.0 (5.5dB) 5.0x5.0mm
SF479M50A0000T7A2B0 479.5 23.3 18 (5.5dB) TO-39-3
One-Channel
Satellite Receivers
SF479M50A0000T7A3B0 479.5 21.0 27.0 / 18.0 TO-39-3
SF479M50A0000T7A4B0 479.5 22.0 15.0 / 27.0 TO-39-3
SF479M50A0000T7A5B0 479.5 25.0 27.0 / 36.0 TO-39-3
SF480M00A0000T7A1B0 480.0 23.5 8.0 / 54.0 TO-39-3
SF402M78A0000T7A1E0 402.78 20.5 15.5 / 28.0 TO-39-3
SF402M78A0000S5A1E0 402.78 20.5 15.5 / 28.0 5.0x5.0mm
Two-Channel
Satellite Receivers
- Other frequencies and specifications are also available upon request, please consult with our sales representatives.
Room 1101-2, Mongkok Commercial Centre, 16 Argyle Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon, Hong Kong SAR, China

Bandwidth
(MHz)
Insertion Loss
(dB)
Ripple
(dB)
Rejection
(dB)
Package
Marking
on
Package
SF52M25C001T6000B0 52.25 49.75 23.5 (typical) 1CH
SF60M50C002T6000B0 60.50 57.75 2CH
SF68M50C003T6000B0 68.50 65.75 3CH
SF80M00C004T6000B0 80.00 77.58 4CH
SF88M00C005T6000B0 88.00 85.25
6.75 42 min.
5CH
SF171M00C006T6000B0 171.0 168.25 6CH
SF179M00C007T6000B0 179.0 176.25 7CH
SF187M00C008T6000B0 187.0 184.25 8CH
SF195M00C009T6000B0 195.0 192.25 9CH
SF203M00C010T6000B0 203.0 200.25 10CH
SF211M00C011T6000B0 211.0 208.25 11CH
SF219M00C012T6000B0 219.0 216.25
6.5
23.0 (typical)
±0.6
38 min.
12CH
SF115M00C01ZT6000B0 115.0 112.25 CH1Z
SF123M00C02ZT6000B0 123.0 120.25
24.0 (typical)
CH2Z
SF131M00C03ZT6000B0 131.0 128.25 CH3Z
SF139M00C04ZT6000B0 139.0 136.25 CH4Z
SF147M00C05ZT6000B0 147.0 144.25 CH5Z
SF155M00C06ZT6000B0 155.0 152.25 CH6Z
SF163M00C07ZT6000B0 163.0 160.25 CH7Z
SF227M00C08ZT6000B0 227.0 224.25
6.5
23.5 (typical)
±0.6 38 min.
TO-39-4
CH8Z
SF610M00C25CT9000B0 610.0 607.15 6.5 6.5 (typical) ±1.0 35 min. TO-39 CQF25C
- Other frequencies and specifications are also available upon request, please consult with our sales representatives.
● SAW Duplexers for Cordless Phone
Part
Number
System
Lower Center Frequency
(MHz)
Upper Center Frequency
(MHz)
Insertion Loss
(dB max.)
Package
SF26M40A0000W2D1B0 CT1 26.40 41.40 6.0 / 4.0 W2 *
SF45M24A0000W2D1B0 CT1 45.24 48.24 4.5 / 4.5 W2 *
SF46M79A0000W2D1B0 CT1 46.79 49.83 3.5 / 3.5 W2 *
SF903M00A0000S8D1E0 ISM Band 903.0 927.0 3.5 / 3.5 3.8x3.8mm (8)
SF903M45A0000S8D1E0 ISM Band 903.45 926.45 3.5 / 3.5 3.8x3.8mm (8)
SF903M75A0000T9D1B0 ISM Band 903.75 926.25 3.5 / 3.5 TO-39
SF903M75A0000S5D1E0 ISM Band 903.75 926.25 3.5 / 3.5 5.0x5.0mm
SF903M75A0000S8D1E0 ISM Band 903.75 926.25 3.5 / 3.5 3.8x3.8mm (8)
SF914M50A0000T9D1B0 ISM Band 914.5 959.5 3.5 / 3.5 TO-39
SF914M50A0000S5D1E0 ISM Band 914.5 959.5 3.5 / 3.5 5.0x5.0mm
SF914M50A0000S8D1E0 ISM Band 914.5 959.5 3.5 / 3.5 3.8x3.8mm (8)
- Other frequencies and specifications are also available upon request, please consult with our sales representatives.
* For the package information of W2, please consults with our sales representatives
Room 1101-2, Mongkok Commercial Centre, 16 Argyle Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon, Hong Kong SAR, China
Tel: (852) 2391-6725    Fax: (852) 2789-3205    Web site: http://www.chequers-electronic.com     E-mail: info@chequers-electronic.com
10-08-09 v0.2
Chequers Electronic (China) Limited
● SAW Filters for FRS & PMA
Part
Number
Center Frequency
(MHz)
I/O Impedance
(Ω)
Bandwidth
(MHz)
Insertion Loss
(dB max.)
Rejection
(dB min.)
Package
SF295M00A0000T9A1B0 295.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 TO-39
SF311M00A0000T1A1B0 311.0 150.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 F-11
SF311M00A0000S5A1E0 311.0 150.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 5.0x5.0mm
SF315M00A0000S5A1E0 315.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 5.0x5.0mm
SF318M00A0000T9A1B0 318.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 TO-39
SF350M00A0000T1A1B0 350.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 F-11
SF350M00A0000S5A1E0 350.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 5.0x5.0mm
SF380M00A0000S5A1E0 380.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 5.0x5.0mm
SF395M00A0000S5A1E0 395.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 5.0x5.0mm
SF400M00A0000T1A1B0 400.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 F-11
SF403M00A0000T1A1B0 403.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 F-11
SF406M00A0000T1A1B0 406.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 F-11
SF410M00A0000T1A1B0 410.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 F-11
SF410M00A0000T1A2B0 410.0 150.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 F-11
SF410M00A0000T2A1B0 410.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 F-11 SMD
SF410M00A0000S5A1E0 410.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 5.0x5.0mm
SF410M00A0000S7A1E0 410.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 3.8x3.8mm (6)
SF418M00A0000T1A1B0 418.0 150.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 F-11
SF425M00A0000S7A1E0 425.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 3.8x3.8mm (6)
SF426M00A0000T1A1B0 426.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 F-11
SF426M00A0000S5A1E0 426.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 5.0x5.0mm
SF426M00A0000S7A1E0 426.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 3.8x3.8mm (6)
SF429M00A0000S7A1E0 429.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 3.8x3.8mm (6)
SF430M00A0000T1A1B0 430.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 F-11
SF430M00A0000S7A1E0 430.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 3.8x3.8mm (6)
SF434M00A0000S7A1E0 434.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 3.8x3.8mm (6)
SF446M00A0000T1A1B0 446.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 F-11
SF446M00A0000T1A2B0 446.0 150.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 F-11
SF446M00A0000S5A1E0 446.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 5.0x5.0mm
SF311M00A0000S5A2E0 446.0 150.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 5.0x5.0mm
SF448M00A0000S7A1E0 448.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 3.8x3.8mm (6)
SF450M00A0000T1A1B0 450.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 F-11
SF450M00A0000S7A1E0 450.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 3.8x3.8mm (6)
SF455M00A0000S7A1E0 455.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 3.8x3.8mm (6)
SF458M00A0000T1A1B0 458.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 F-11
SF460M00A0000S5A1E0 460.0 50.0 // 10nH ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 5.0x5.0mm
SF465M00A0000T1A1B0 465.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 F-11
SF465M00A0000T1A2B0 465.0 150.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 F-11
SF465M00A0000T2A1B0 465.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 F-11 SMD
SF465M00A0000T2A2B0 465.0 150.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 F-11 SMD
SF465M00A0000S5A1B0 465.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 5.0x5.0mm
SF465M00A0000S7A1E0 465.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 3.8x3.8mm (6)
SF470M00A0000T1A1B0 470.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 F-11
SF475M00A0000T1A1B0 475.0 50.0 ±2.0 (Typical) 4.5 50.0 F-11
- Other frequencies and specifications are also available upon request, please consult with our sales representatives.
Room 1101-2, Mongkok Commercial Centre, 16 Argyle Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon, Hong Kong SAR, China
Tel: (852) 2391-6725    Fax: (852) 2789-3205    Web site: http://www.chequers-electronic.com     E-mail: info@chequers-electronic.com
10-08-09 v0.2